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Connecticut Palliative Care Advisory Council 

Regular Meeting Schedule for 2015 

Meetings will be held the second Friday of each month  
 

Friday, January 9, 10 AM 
(Meeting Cancelled due to weather conditions) 

Friday, February 13, 10 AM 
 Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

Friday, March 13, 10:00 AM 
Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

Friday, April 10, 10:00am  
American Cancer Society 

825 Brook Street, Rocky Hill, CT  

Friday, May 8, 10:00 AM  
Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

Friday, June 12, 10:00 AM  
Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

Friday, July 10, 10 AM 
(Meeting Cancelled) 

Friday, August 14, 10 AM 
Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

Friday, September 11, 9AM-1PM 
Legislative Office Building- Room 1C 

300 Capitol Ave., Hartford, CT 
 

Friday, October 9, 10 AM 
Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

Friday, November 13, 10 AM 
(Meeting Cancelled) 

 
Friday, December 11, 10 AM 

Legislative Office Building- Room 1C 
300 Capitol Ave., Hartford, CT 

 


